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ワイングラス すべてのグラスに 125㎖ 注いでいます。グ ラ ス サ イ ズ 比 較

商品番号
商品名

高さ
容量
掲載ページ

130-63
モンターニュ
ブルゴーニュ 920
25.2㎝
920㎖
P83

140-25
ヴィーニャ
ブルゴーニュ 750
22.0㎝
750㎖
P93

190-52
ディアマン
ブルゴーニュ 730 
21.2㎝
730㎖
P84

129-01
リーデル・ヴィノム
ブルゴーニュ 赤
21.0㎝
700㎖
P92

140-26 
ヴィーニャ
ボルドー 630
22.5㎝
630㎖
P93

130-64
モンターニュ
ボルドー 790
27.6㎝
790㎖
P83

190-46
パローネ 
ボルドー 720
22.6㎝
720㎖
P84

129-84 
エクスペリエンス
ボルドー 650
23.7㎝
650㎖
P90

129-02 
リーデル・ヴィノム
ボルドー 赤 
22.5㎝
610㎖
P92

商品番号
商品名

高さ
容量
掲載ページ

103-05

マロンワイン 600

24.0㎝
600㎖
P81

055-26
シュピゲラウ・ウイニング
ワイン 515
22.1㎝
515㎖
P93

130-62
モンターニュ 
ワイン550
26.3㎝
550㎖
P83

149-12
シエスタ
ブルゴーニュ580
21.2㎝
580㎖
P82

147-39
オーディエンス  
ブルゴーニュ 530
19.8㎝
530㎖
P93

167-10
センテンス
ワイン 460
22.9㎝
460㎖
P89

190-43

パローネ ワイン450

22.3㎝
450㎖
P84

108-90
イタレッセ ティブロン 
ミディアム 
22.7㎝
500㎖
P88

180-52
シェフ＆ソムリエ
チューリップワイン 470 
22.0㎝
494㎖
P87

商品番号
商品名

高さ
容量
掲載ページ

103-07
シェフ＆ソムリエ
バロンワイン 470
19.6㎝
470㎖
P87

161-34
リヴィールアップ
ソフト 415 
23.2㎝
416㎖
P86

190-36
グランセパージュ　
ヴァンルージュ 470 
22.7㎝
470㎖
P86

129-85
エクスペリエンス
レッドワイン440
22.5㎝
440㎖
P90

110-93

アルテ ステム385

21㎝
385㎖
P88

190-29
オープンナップ
ラウンド
21.0㎝
370㎖
P86

129-00 
リーデル・ヴィノム
シャルドネ 
19.8㎝
350㎖
P92

108-81

エレクトラ 350

20.5㎝
350㎖
P80

105-35
プレミアムモデル　
ワイン 380
22.6㎝
380㎖
P80

商品番号
商品名

高さ
容量
掲載ページ

190-49
ディアマン 
ワイン365
20.9㎝
365㎖
P84

103-03

マロンワイン 350

21.4㎝
350㎖
P81

180-51
シェフ＆ソムリエ　
チューリップワイン 350 
20.3㎝
350㎖
P87

105-34
プレミアムモデル　
ワイン 330
21.7㎝
330㎖
P80

158-92
リーデル・グレープ
リースリング／ソーヴィニヨン・ブラン
23.5㎝
380㎖
P91

055-28
シュピゲラウ・ウイニング
ワイン 305
20.1㎝
305㎖
P93

129-51
リーデル・オヴァチュア
ホワイトワイン
18.0㎝
280㎖
P92

103-09

プロローグ 300

17.3㎝
300㎖
P87

129-88
エクスペリエンス
ポートワイン 190 
20.1㎝
190㎖
P90

http://www.inshokuten-youhin.jp/



